Central Georgia Rehabilitation Hospital

Compensation/Benefits Report — Administrative Positions in the Hospital (HB 321)

(A) Position Title*

(B) Breakdown of W-2 and/or 1099-MISC Compensation

(i) Base
Compensation

(ii) Bonus &
Incentive Comp.

(iii) Taxable Deferred
Comp. Accrued in
Prior Years

(iv) Other Reportable
Compensation

(C) Retirement
and other
Deferred
Compensation

(D) Nontaxable
Benefits

1. Corporate
Secretary/General
Counsel

314,438 73,144

69,580

113,027

216,81

22,679

2. Corporate
Treasurer/Chief
Financial Officer

543,028 127,660

69,580

824

45,136

9,218

3. Senior Vice
President Post-
Acute Services and
Regional
Development

312,712 68,531

136,063

149,263

6,750

18,211

4. Chief
Administrative
Officer

227,721 41,757

8,959

2,802

8,636

5. Director of
Operations

98,701 8,358

7,560

3,078

23,923

6.

a.  Reporting Period is Calendar Year ___ 2017

b.  Deferred compensation is reported only for the year when earned or accrued, whether or not funded, vested, qualified, or non-qualified or subject to
substantial risk of forfeiture.

c.  (*)Report title, not employee name.







