Compensation/Benefits Report – Administrative Positions in the Hospital (HB 321)

(A) Position Title*	(B) Breakdown of W-2 and/or 1099-MISC Compensation				(C) Retirement and other	(D) Nontaxable Benefits
	(i) Base Compensation	(ii) Bonus & Incentive Comp.	(iii) Taxable Deferred Comp. Accrued in Prior Years	(iv) Other Reportable Compensation	Deferred Compensation	
1. Corporate Secretary/General Counsel	314,438	73,144	69,580	113,027	216,81	22,679
2. Corporate Treasurer/Chief Financial Officer	543,028	127,660	69,580	824	45,136	9,218
3. Senior Vice President Post- Acute Services and Regional Development	312,712	68,531	136,063	149,263	6,750	18,211
4. Chief Administrative Officer	227,721	41,757	0	8,959	2,802	8,636
5. Director of Operations	98,701	8,358	0	7,560	3,078	23,923
6.						
7.						
8.						
9.						
10.						

Notes:

a. Reporting Period is Calendar Year _____2017_____

b. Deferred compensation is reported only for the year when earned or accrued, whether or not funded, vested, qualified, or non-qualified or subject to substantial risk of forfeiture.

c. (*) Report title, not employee name.

